
A-A  ( 1 : 4 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Projection

UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED ON THE DRAWING 
MANUFACURING TOLERANCES ARE TO BE:

`0.5~   Angular tolerance                      Form and position -
                                                                      tolerance NEN-ISO 1101

`0.3  Linear tolerance                        Roughness in mmmmm  
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LTC-TR-C16-S2 (slag0)  
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Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Hex NutDIN 6923 - M1641
Wiel E_C 416E_C 41642
 Guide rail D20 (l=180)13
 LTC profiel 45x90 mm (l=240mm)14
LTC Eindkap motorzijdeLTC_Eind_mz15
LTC Eindkap SpanzijdeLTC_Eind_sz16
LTC slede 200x180M416A_zg17
Stop blok Stopblok28
 T stuk s uitvoering LTC19
 Tandriem AT10_16 mm (240mm)110
Tandriemklem TK16Tandriemklem TK16111
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